
VENDOR NAME PAYMENT DATE PAYMENT AMOUNT
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3/21/24 288.18
AGRICULTURAL SCIENTIFIC 3/12/24 472,507.80
AIRGAS USA LLC 3/1/24 1,404.69
AIRGAS USA LLC 3/1/24 466.07
AIRGAS USA LLC 3/28/24 347.51
ALANTI PROPHET 3/1/24 27
ALBERTA M GIBSON 3/15/24 675
ALBERTA M GIBSON 3/15/24 75
ALBERTA M GIBSON 3/15/24 645
ALICIA PATTERSON 3/15/24 135
ALICIA PATTERSON 3/15/24 135
ALLENDALE-HAMPTON JASPER 3/15/24 48,875.00
ALTRESIA GORDON-ORR 3/1/24 206.56
ALTRESIA GORDON-ORR 3/21/24 99.56
AMBULANCE MEDICAL BILLING 3/1/24 2,938.38
AMERICAN FAMILY 3/1/24 1,141.91
AMERICAN FAMILY 3/21/24 1,214.58
ANASTASIA L LIGHTY 3/15/24 135
ANNA FIELDS 3/1/24 67
ANZALETTE GRAY 3/15/24 135
ANZALETTE GRAY 3/15/24 195
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 3/15/24 456.33
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 3/15/24 616.98
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 3/15/24 456.33
AXIS FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY 3/1/24 392
BENJAMIN ALTMAN 3/1/24 147
BOBBY GIVENS 3/15/24 1,369.51
BOBBY GIVENS 3/15/24 1,369.51
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 3/1/24 3,963.85
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 3/1/24 27.35
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 3/1/24 22.44
BRANDON O'QUINN 3/1/24 201
BRANTLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 3/12/24 190,367.87
BRENDA JEAN SHELL 3/15/24 75
BRENDA JEAN SHELL 3/15/24 570
BRENDA JEAN SHELL 3/28/24 675
BRIGHTSPEED 3/1/24 162.99
BRIGHTSPEED 3/1/24 74.43
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BRIGHTSPEED 3/1/24 74.44
BRIGHTSPEED 3/1/24 167.78
BRIGHTSPEED 3/1/24 1.66
BUG BUSTERS 3/1/24 875
BUREAU FOR CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT 3/1/24 109.92
BUREAU FOR CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT 3/15/24 109.92
BUREAU FOR CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT 3/28/24 109.92
CARLAR WILLIAMS 3/6/24 450.17
CARLAR WILLIAMS 3/15/24 55.61
CARLAR WILLIAMS 3/15/24 89.78
CAROLINA GRAPHICS 3/28/24 197
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 3/28/24 475.92
CATHY L HARRIOTT 3/15/24 75
CATHY L HARRIOTT 3/15/24 135
CEL OIL PRODUCTS 3/15/24 1,864.50
CEL OIL PRODUCTS 3/15/24 2,564.72
CEL OIL PRODUCTS 3/15/24 2,949.24
CETRIX TECHNOLOGIES LLC 3/1/24 620.6
CHELSTIA F CAPERS 3/15/24 135
CHELSTIA F CAPERS 3/15/24 195
CHRIS ORR 3/15/24 100
CHRISTIAN CAPERS 3/15/24 195
CHRISTIAN H CAPERS 3/15/24 135
CIERRA M GRANT 3/15/24 75
CIERRA M GRANT 3/15/24 135
CNA SURETY 3/1/24 100
COAST TO COAST COMPUTER PRODUC 3/15/24 165.8
COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT 3/1/24 2,708.68
COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT 3/21/24 2,708.68
CYNTHIA A BLUME 3/15/24 75
CYNTHIA A BLUME 3/15/24 135
DARIE M BURGESS 3/15/24 75
DARIE M BURGESS 3/15/24 135
DAVITA ROBERTS 3/1/24 2,116.00
DAVITA ROBERTS 3/15/24 2,116.00
DAVITA ROBERTS 3/28/24 2,116.00
DAWN A WINN 3/15/24 75
DAWN A WINN 3/15/24 135
DEERE CREDIT 3/1/24 25.75
DEERE CREDIT 3/1/24 11,336.23
DEERE CREDIT 3/1/24 6,172.64
DELHIA F SMITH 3/1/24 182
DELHIA F SMITH 3/1/24 171.6
DELORIS BRYANT 3/15/24 135



DELORIS BRYANT 3/15/24 195
DONNA T PITMAN-THAMES 3/15/24 135
DONNA T PITMAN-THAMES 3/15/24 195
DONTAE PATTERSON 3/15/24 269.26
DOUBLE TREE COLUMBIA 3/15/24 280.59
DOUBLE TREE COLUMBIA 3/15/24 280.59
DOUGLAS C SMITH 3/15/24 75
DOUGLAS C SMITH 3/15/24 135
DUNCAN PARNELL 3/15/24 28.93
DUNCAN PARNELL 3/28/24 27.52
DURENA H MARCUM 3/15/24 675
DURENA H MARCUM 3/15/24 570
EDITH WRIGHT 3/15/24 135
ELISE S MCDANIEL 3/6/24 446.24
ELISE S MCQUIRE 3/6/24 446.24
ERNESTINE D GLYNN 3/15/24 75
ERNESTINE D GLYNN 3/15/24 135
FRANKLIN D HARRIOTT 3/15/24 135
FRANKLIN D HARRIOTT 3/15/24 195
GANNETT GEORGIA-SOUTH CAROLINA-NORTH CAROLINA 3/28/24 328.94
GENE R THAMES 3/15/24 75
GENE R THAMES 3/15/24 135
GLENN E TERRY 3/15/24 135
GLENN E TERRY 3/15/24 195
GLORIA W TYSON 3/15/24 660
GLORIA W TYSON 3/15/24 135
HELEN C PATTERSON 3/15/24 75
HELEN C PATTERSON 3/15/24 135
HENRY FIELDS 3/15/24 75
HENRY FIELDS 3/15/24 135
HENRY SCHEIN INC 3/1/24 1,668.53
HENRY SCHEIN INC 3/1/24 303.43
HOLLAND,BROMLEY,BARNHILL&BRETT,LLC 3/28/24 12,936.00
IVY F BOLES 3/15/24 135
JACQUEZ SANDERS 3/1/24 75
JAMARI D PADGETT 3/1/24 405
JAMARI D PADGETT 3/28/24 49.5
JEANNIE MALONEY 3/15/24 750
JEANNIE MALONEY 3/15/24 570
JEFFERS 3/1/24 238.54
JENNIFER YOUMANS 3/1/24 353.6
JOANN GREEN 3/15/24 135
JODY ALLEN 3/6/24 446.24
JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTI 3/15/24 2,241.14



JUSTINE GORDON 3/15/24 735
JUSTINE GORDON 3/15/24 135
KAREN G SCOTT 3/6/24 492.24
KEVIN RICHARDSON 3/1/24 60
KIRKWOOD, DAVE 3/1/24 846
KIRKWOOD, DAVE 3/28/24 828
LARRY JENNINGS 3/15/24 135
LATANYA WILLIAMS 3/1/24 182
LATANYA WILLIAMS 3/15/24 182
LATANYA WILLIAMS 3/1/24 172.92
LATANYA WILLIAMS 3/15/24 277.72
LAVAR YOUMANS 3/1/24 875
LAVAR YOUMANS 3/28/24 875
LINDA G STANLEY 3/15/24 1,290.00
LINDA G STANLEY 3/15/24 645
LINDA GIVENS 3/6/24 444.93
LUCILLE GRIFFITH 3/15/24 75
LUCILLE GRIFFITH 3/15/24 135
MACK JOYNER 3/15/24 100
MAKONYA K GAINEY 3/28/24 135
MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 3/15/24 13,095.73
MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 3/28/24 10,886.06
MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 3/28/24 15,703.14
MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 3/28/24 15,687.14
MARCELLA B JENKINS 3/15/24 1,545.00
MARK ALTMAN 3/6/24 446.24
MARK S JUDKINS 3/15/24 135
MARY ANN WALKER 3/15/24 135
MATTHEW T GRAHAM JR 3/15/24 675
MATTHEW T GRAHAM JR 3/15/24 135
MATTHEW T GRAHAM JR 3/15/24 510
MICHAEL D SMITH SR 3/15/24 75
MICHAEL D SMITH SR 3/15/24 135
MIXSON OIL CO INC 3/15/24 4,250.68
MIXSON OIL CO INC 3/15/24 4,082.10
MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC 3/21/24 1,906.68
MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC 3/21/24 1,906.68
MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC 3/21/24 268.36
NATALIE GRAY WILLIAMS 3/15/24 135
NATALIE GRAY WILLIAMS 3/15/24 195
NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO. 3/15/24 178.3
NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO. 3/21/24 178.3
NORMA J CAPERS 3/15/24 135
OIS ACCOUNT DEPARTMENT RETIREE 3/1/24 27,091.78



OIS ACCOUNTING DEPT 3/6/24 139,095.12
PALMETTO ARMY SURPLUS 3/1/24 216.68
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC. 3/1/24 71.39
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC. 3/1/24 237.94
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC. 3/1/24 319.44
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC. 3/1/24 304.35
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC. 3/1/24 295.72
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC. 3/1/24 323.12
PALMETTO SECURITY SYSTEMS 3/1/24 1,161.95
PALMETTO SECURITY SYSTEMS 3/1/24 1,161.95
PALMETTO STATE BANK 3/1/24 1,208.68
PALMETTO STATE BANK 3/15/24 4,668.54
PALMETTO STATE BANK 3/15/24 26,580.99
PALMETTO STATE BANK 3/15/24 2,573,773.26
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 3/28/24 473.04
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 3/28/24 482.74
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 3/28/24 226.28
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 3/28/24 161.87
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 3/28/24 254.61
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 3/28/24 117.74
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 3/28/24 8,793.61
PAMELA D SMITH 3/15/24 136
PATRICIA B GREEN 3/15/24 75
PATRICIA B GREEN 3/15/24 135
PATRICK HENRY ACADEMY 3/15/24 200
PATSY G SMITH 3/15/24 675
PATSY G SMITH 3/15/24 570
PERRY BROTHERS AVIATION FUELS 3/28/24 16,026.47
PITNEY BOWES, INC 3/1/24 438.98
PYLE SOLUTIONS LLC 3/1/24 15.26
PYLE SOLUTIONS LLC 3/1/24 4,117.73
PYLE SOLUTIONS LLC 3/1/24 2,882.54
PYLE SOLUTIONS LLC 3/1/24 2,017.00
QUADMED INC 3/1/24 982.99
QUADMED INC 3/1/24 185.86
QUADMED INC 3/1/24 42.15
QUADMED INC 3/1/24 592.89
QUADMED INC 3/1/24 904.96
QUADMED INC 3/1/24 641.47
QUADMED INC 3/1/24 436.8
QUENCH USA 3/1/24 161.39
QUENCH USA 3/1/24 161.39
QUENCH USA 3/1/24 161.39
QUILL CORPORATION 3/1/24 541.16



QUILL CORPORATION 3/1/24 251.97
QUILL CORPORATION 3/1/24 162.8
QUILL CORPORATION 3/1/24 184.54
QUILL CORPORATION 3/1/24 433.05
QUILL CORPORATION 3/1/24 7.88
RASHEEDAH S GRANT 3/15/24 135
RESHAWN RILEY 3/1/24 75
RESHAWN RILEY 3/15/24 50
RESHAWN RILEY 3/15/24 50
RESHAWN RILEY 3/15/24 50
RESHAWN RILEY 3/28/24 50
RHONDA L WINGATE 3/15/24 135
RIVKA SMALLS-BROWN 3/15/24 1,290.00
RIVKA SMALLS-BROWN 3/15/24 705
ROBERT CHASSE 3/1/24 16.9
ROBERT CHASSE 3/15/24 6.29
ROBERT CHASSE 3/28/24 23.84
ROBINSON GRAY 3/1/24 6,025.00
ROSE WASHINGTON 3/15/24 135
SAFEBUILT CAROLINAS LLC LOCKBOX #88135 3/1/24 3,275.00
SC ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES 3/15/24 200
SC ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES 3/15/24 200
SC CORONERS ASSOCIATION 3/1/24 200
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 3/1/24 291.9
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 3/1/24 262.5
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 3/1/24 145.38
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 3/1/24 370.25
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 3/1/24 444.63
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 3/15/24 370.25
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 3/15/24 444.63
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 3/15/24 262.5
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 3/15/24 145.38
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 3/15/24 291.9
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 3/28/24 291.9
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 3/28/24 370.25
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 3/28/24 145.38
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 3/28/24 262.5
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 3/28/24 444.63
SCATT 3/1/24 175
SCJAA 3/15/24 100
SCJAA 3/15/24 100
SEGRA 3/1/24 361.15
SEGRA 3/1/24 720.09
SEKANI FIELDS 3/15/24 135



SHARON JOHNSON 3/1/24 201.42
SHARON JOHNSON 3/15/24 239.4
SHARON JOHNSON 3/28/24 475.92
SHARON L WELLS 3/15/24 75
SHARON L WELLS 3/15/24 135
SOUTH CAROLINA RETIREMENT SYSTEMS 3/28/24 182,409.49
SOUTHEASTERN EXTERMINATING 3/1/24 175
SOUTHEASTERN EXTERMINATING 3/1/24 175
STATE FISCAL ACCOUNTABILITY 3/21/24 34,836.23
STATE FISCAL ACCOUNTABILITY 3/21/24 8,321.00
STATE FISCAL ACCOUNTABILITY 3/21/24 4,551.27
STEPHANIE J DELOACH 3/6/24 2,000.00
TAQUON BADGER 3/15/24 100
TAQUON BADGER 3/15/24 50
TASHARA N MORGAN 3/6/24 552.55
TA'SHARE' ZYON JOHNSON 3/15/24 585
TA'SHARE' ZYON JOHNSON 3/15/24 195
TA'SHARE' ZYON JOHNSON 3/15/24 1,545.00
TAYLORS ELECTRIC OF THE UPSTATE, LLC 3/1/24 1,250.00
TAYLORS ELECTRIC OF THE UPSTATE, LLC 3/1/24 2,600.00
TECHNICAL COLLEGE OF THE LOWCOUNTRY 3/1/24 6,250.00
TELEFLEX LLC 3/1/24 1,834.50
TERRI PLATTS 3/1/24 504
TERRI PLATTS 3/1/24 504
THOMSON REUTERS - WEST 3/1/24 975.7
THOMSON REUTERS - WEST 3/1/24 1,166.30
TOWN OF BRUNSON 3/15/24 2,307.60
TOWN OF ESTILL 3/1/24 117.82
TOWN OF ESTILL 3/1/24 252.48
TOWN OF ESTILL 3/15/24 29,641.96
TOWN OF ESTILL 3/15/24 4,281.20
TOWN OF FAIRFAX 3/15/24 1,911.12
TOWN OF GIFFORD 3/15/24 307.68
TOWN OF HAMPTON 3/15/24 40,437.59
TOWN OF VARNVILLE 3/15/24 9,834.09
TOWN OF YEMASSEE 3/15/24 9,691.14
TOWN OF YEMASSEE 3/15/24 -9,691.14
TRANSAMERICA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 3/15/24 400.42
TRUIST BANK 3/1/24 4,252.63
TUWANA FRYAR 3/1/24 196
TUWANA FRYAR 3/1/24 225.04
TYRELL JOYNER 3/15/24 50
TYRELL JOYNER 3/28/24 50
TYRIA FRAZIER 3/15/24 136



TYRONE CORBIN 3/1/24 25.99
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL ASSOCIATES 3/15/24 1,470.00
UPS 3/1/24 26.48
UPS 3/1/24 2.12
UPS 3/1/24 26.69
VALORIE A. BECKET 3/15/24 75
VALORIE A. BECKET 3/15/24 135
VERIZON WIRELESS 3/15/24 1,554.84
VERIZON WIRELESS 3/15/24 247.65
VERIZON WIRELESS 3/15/24 240.06
VIRGINIA H HADWIN 3/15/24 75
VIRGINIA H HADWIN 3/15/24 135
VSC FIRE AND SECURITY INC 3/1/24 830.33
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC 3/6/24 50.92
WALSH SUPPLY 3/28/24 32.09
WALSH SUPPLY 3/28/24 9.29
WALSH SUPPLY 3/28/24 111.45
WALSH SUPPLY 3/28/24 47.04
WALSH SUPPLY 3/28/24 115.43
WILBER E WINN 3/15/24 75
WILBER E WINN 3/15/24 135
WILD DUNES RESORT 3/1/24 763.47
WILLIAM H ALTMAN 3/15/24 75
WILLIAM H ALTMAN 3/15/24 135
WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GROUP INC 3/1/24 371.91
WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GROUP INC 3/1/24 1,495.86
WTH TECHNOLOGY INC 3/1/24 802.5
WTH TECHNOLOGY INC 3/1/24 63
WTH TECHNOLOGY INC 3/1/24 802.5
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 7.61
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 116.7
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 60.26
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 381.19
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 13.02
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 9.04
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 10.57
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 93.52
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 189.31
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 99.53
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 341.84
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 508.42
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 316.48
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 325.61
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 186.7



XEROX CORP 3/1/24 93.01
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 113.75
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 95.91
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 94.91
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 111.1
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 71.18
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 117.47
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 124.42
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 18.34
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 16.8
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 7.72
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 267.1
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 8.8
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 15.57
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 115.77
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 115.04
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 33.01
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 84.92
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 219.35
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 60.26
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 9.55
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 334.58
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 208.05
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 9.24
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 23.44
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 12.98
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 57.94
XEROX CORP 3/1/24 176.47


